Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 APPROVED AND FILED

ON SEP -8 PH 1: 1:

SECRETARY OF STATE

SECRETARY OF STATE

SUBJECT: C4S DYNAMIC SPORTS MANAGEMENT, INC.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

200003386812--4 -09/08/00--01069--010 *****78:/75 *****78 75

| Enclosed is an origin | nal and one(1) copy of the article | es of incorporation and a | check for | |
|-----------------------|---|-------------------------------------|--|--|
| \$70.00 Filing Fee | ▲\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of | |
| | . , | ADDITIONAL CO | PY REQUIRED | |
| FROM: | - FUHEYL | MUSKA-RA inted or typed) | | |
| ., | | | | |
| | 5456 PEMBRI | DGE PLACE | | |
| Address | | | | |
| | TALLA HOPES EE, City, Si | R 32308 tate & Zip | REC. 00 SEP - SEPARATION ISSOLUTION ISSOLUTI | |
| - | (850) 893-033 | 3 . | AL OUT | |
| | Daytime Tele | phone number | | |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



| In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) | |
|--|--|
| ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: C \(\mathre{S} \) \(\mathre{D} \) \(\mathre{N} \) AMIC SPORTS MANAGEM | ENT, INC. |
| ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 5456 PEMBRIDGE PLACE TALLAHASSER, FL 32308 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: | APPROVED AND FILED 00 SEP -8 PH 1: 19 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA |
| ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: /OO (のいだけん)のREO) | •- |
| ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es): SUHEYL MUSKARA, 5456 PEMBRIDGE F CEVAT ALI VURAL, 1077 CORAZ CLUB DR., ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT | CALL TRIAHASIER, R32308 CORALSPRINGS R 33071 |
| The name and Florida street address registered agent is: FUHEYL MUSKARA, 5456 PEMBRIDGE PC | ACE, TALAMASSEE, FE32308 |
| ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Suffey MUSKARA, 5456 Pambridge Per | ne, TALLAHASSEE, R. 32308 |
| ************************************** | |
| Signature/Registered Agent | 09/08/00 Date |
| Signature/Incorporator | 09/08/00 Date |

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION